
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1

Puneet Acharya 06-03-2024

1,12,00,372 59,47,668 home buyer 0 0.49 0 0
52,52,704

0 As per orders dated 23-2-

2024 of Hon.NCLT 

Total 1,12,00,372 59,47,668 0.49 52,52,704

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim rejected

Amount 

of claim 

und er 

verifica 

tion

Remarks if any

Annexure-2   

Name of the corporate debtor: Vikram Structures Pvt Ltd., Date of commencement of Liquidation  13-04-2023 ; List of stakeholders as on 08-03-2024.

List of unsecured financial creditors 

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of cre- ditor Details of claim 

received

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim


